2016年州文化市场综合执法局公开选调工作人员面试名单

	政工人事岗位
	财务岗位

	序号
	准考证号
	成绩
	序号
	准考证号
	成绩

	1
	433025
	67
	1
	433037
	66

	2
	433026
	67
	2
	433038
	55

	3
	433027
	81
	3
	433039
	58

	
	
	
	
	
	

	文秘岗位
	执法岗位

	序号
	准考证号
	成绩
	序号
	准考证号
	成绩

	1
	433015
	64
	1
	433002
	58

	2
	433018
	63
	2
	433007
	63

	3
	433020
	65
	3
	433011
	59


